



**REPLACEMENT  
PARTS**

**MODEL NO.  
78125/78200**

**CAPACITY  
1250/2000 LBS.**

**DESCRIPTION  
ENGINE STANDS**



INDEX NO.	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	REQ'D NO
1	"T" Base	478303	1
2	Adjustment Knob Assembly	478305	1
3	Main Base Tube	478304	1
4	Main Base Crossmember	478306	1
5	Axle Bolt, 3 1/2" Long Metric	478307	2
6	Washer, Flat 1/2"	2074	15
7	Nyloc Nut, Metric	478308	6
8	Locking Caster, Wheel	478310	1
9	Bolt, 3/8 - 16 x 1 1/4"	11009	8
10	Flat washer, 3/8"	2072	9
11	Nyloc nut, 3/8 - 16	1054	8
12	Wheel	478311	2
13	Gear Housing, Upright	478312	1
14	Bolt, Metric, 1" Long	478313	5
15	Drive Shaft	478314	1
16	Roller Bearing	478316	1
17	Ball Bearing, Large	478317	1
18	Worm Gear	478318	1
19	Key	478319	1
20	Ball Bearing, Small	478321	1
21	Bearing	478322	2
22	Bearing Race	478323	4
23	Bearing Container	478324	2
24	Nut	478326	2
25	Allen Socket Cap Screw	478327	8
26	Handle Lever	478328	1
27	Handle Lever Nut	478329	1
28	Handle	478331	1

INDEX NO.	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	REQ'D NO
29	Handle Bolt	478332	1
30	Handle Nut	478333	1
31	Cover Plate	478334	1
32	Allen Socket Cap Screw	478336	4
33	Wheel Sleeve	478337	2
34	Wheel Nut	478338	2
35	Bolt, Metric, 4" Long, Grade 8.8	478339	6
36	Split Medium Lockwasher, Drive Shaft	478341	1
37	Nut, Drive Shaft	478342	1
38	Mounting Plate	478343	1
39	Adapter Arm	478344	4
40	Nut, Metric	478346	4
41	Bolt, Metric, 2 1/2" Long, Grade 8.8	478347	4
42	Flange Nut, 1/2 - 13	1109	8
43	Mounting Plate, 2000 lbs. Capacity	478348	2
44	Bolt, Metric, 1 1/2" Long, Grade 8.8	478349	8
45	Bolt, Metric, 1 3/4" Long, Grade 8.8	478351	8
46	"L" Bracket	478352	8
47	Adapter Arm, 2000 lbs. Capacity	478353	8
48	Knuckle, Adapter Arm	478354	8
49	Adapter Bracket	478356	8
50	Rotating Shaft	478357	1
51	Bushing, Steel	478358	2
52	Upright, 2000 lbs. Capacity	478359	1
53	Swivel Caster	478315	1
54	Split Medium Lockwasher, 1/2"	2001	4
55			
56	Worm	478361	1